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Faculty Name : Dr. S.M.Kannan Faculty Code : 10209002 Designation : HOD/Professor 

Period → 

Day ↓ 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

 

Mon 
  DEM(T) 

VI EEE A 
 

L
U

N
C

H
 

 
 

  

 

Tue 
  DEM 

VI EEE B 
DEM 

VI EEE B 
    

 

Wed 

 
 DEM 

VI EEE A 
DEM 

VI EEE A 
    

 

Thu 
  DEM 

VI EEE B 
DEM 

VI EEE B 
    

 

Fri 

 
 DEM 

VI EEE A 
DEM 

VI EEE A 
 

DEM(T) 
VI EEE B 

  

Faculty Name : Dr. S.Venkatesan Faculty Code : 10210004 Designation : Professor 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

PERES 

VIII EEE A 
  

PERES 

VIII EEE A 

L
U

N
C

H
 

   
Project 

VIII EEE A 

Tue 

 
 

RPS 

II ME/PSE 
    

PERES 

VIII EEE A 
 

Wed 

 

PERES 

VIII EEE A 
    

RPS 

II ME/PSE 

RPS 

II ME/PSE 
 

Thu 

 

RPS 

II ME/PSE 
    

PERES 

VIII EEE A 
 

PERES 

VIII EEE A 

Fri 

 
        

Faculty Name : Dr. K.Gnanambal Faculty Code : 10210005 Designation : Professor 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
 

PSOC 

VI EEE B 
 

PSOC 

VI EEE A 

L
U

N
C

H
 

  
Project 

VIII EEE A 
 

Tue 

 
 

PSOC 

VI EEE A 
  

PSOC 

VI EEE B 
 

PSOC 

VI EEE B 
 

Wed 

 

PSOC 

VI EEE B 
   

PSOC 

VI EEE A 
 

PSOC 

VI EEE A 
 

Thu 

 

PSOC 

VI EEE A 
       

Fri 

 
  

PSOC 

VI EEE B 
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Faculty Name  : Dr. S. Parthasarathy Faculty Code : 10220006  Designation : Professor 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

CT(T) 

II EEE A 
   

L
U

N
C

H
 

 
Project 

VIII EEE A 

 

Tue 

 

CT 

II EEE B 
  

CT(T) 

II EEE B 
   

Project 

VIII EEE A 

Wed 

 
   

CT 

II EEE B 
    

Thu 

 
 

CT 

II EEE B 
     

 

Fri 
Project 

VIII EEE B 
   

CT 

II EEE B 

Project 

VIII EEE A 

Faculty Name : Dr. S.Venkatanarayanan      Faculty Code : 10210007          Designation : Professor  

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
    

L
U

N
C

H
 

 
Project 

VIII EEE A 
TQM 

VIII EEE B 

Project 

VIII EEE A 

Tue 

 
  

TQM 
VIII EEE B 

     

Wed 

 
    

TQM 
VIII EEE B 

  
TQM 

VIII EEE B 

Thu 

 

TQM 
VIII EEE B 

  
TQM 

VIII EEE B 
    

Fri 

 
  

Project 

VIII EEE B 

Project 

VIII EEE A 
 

 

Faculty Name : A.Marimuthu  Faculty Code : 10220003 Designation : Associate Professor1 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
 

CS 

IV EEE B 
 

CS(T) 

IV EEE A 

L
U

N
C

H
 

LDIC LAB - Asst 

IV EEE A 

Tue 

 

CS 

IV EEE A 
 

CS 

IV EEE B 
 

LDIC LAB – i/c 

IV EEE B 

Wed 

 
 

CS(T) 

IV EEE B 
 

CS 

IV EEE A 
 

CS 

IV EEE B 
  

Thu 

 
 

CS 

IV EEE A 

CS(T) 

IV EEE B 
 

LDIC LAB – i/c 

IV EEE B 

Fri 

 
  

CS(T) 

IV EEE A 
 

CS/T&D 

IV EEE A 
 

CS/T&D 

IV EEE B 
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Faculty Name : Dr. P.Loganthurai Faculty Code : 10220004           Designation : Associate Professor1 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

EM-II(T) 

IV EEE B 
   

L
U

N
C

H
 

EM LAB-II - Asst 

IV EEE A 

Tue 

 
 

EM-II 

IV EEE B 

EM-II(T) 

IV EEE A 
 

EM LAB-II – i/c 

IV EEE B 

Wed 

 
 

EM-II 

IV EEE A 
  

EM-II 

IV EEE B 
 

EM-II 

IV EEE B 
 

Thu 

 

EM-II(T) 

IV EEE A 
  

EM-II(T) 

IV EEE B 

EM LAB-II – i/c 

IV EEE B 

Fri 

 
   

EM-II 

IV EEE A 
 

EM-II 

IV EEE A 
  

Faculty Name : M.Jegadeesan  Faculty Code : 10220005 Designation : Associate Professor1 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
 

PSD 

II ME/PSE 
  

L
U

N
C

H
 

 
PERES 

VIII EEE B 
 

PERES 

VIII EEE B 

Tue 

 

PERES 

VIII EEE B 
 

PSD 

II ME/PSE 
 

Project 

VIII EEE B 

 

 

Wed 

 

PERES 

VIII EEE B 
   

PSD 

II ME/PSE 

Project 

VIII EEE B 
 

Project 

VIII EEE A 

Thu 

 
 

PERES 

VIII EEE B 
  

PERES 

VIII EEE B 
  

PSD 

II ME/PSE 

Fri 

 
  

PSD 

II ME/PSE 
 

Project 

VIII EEE B 
 

 

Faculty Name : Dr.C.Vimala Rani Faculty Code : 10220009    Designation : Associate Professor1 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

SESS 

II ME/PSE 
   

L
U

N
C

H
 

BEEIE LAB – i/c 

II MECH A 

Tue 

 
 

LICA/M&I 

IV EEE A 
  

M&I 

IV EEE A 

Tech. Seminar 

II ME/PSE 
 

Project 

VIII EEE B 

Wed 

 

SESS 

II ME/PSE 
  

SESS 

II ME/PSE 

LDIC LAB - Asst 

IV EEE A 

Thu 

 
 

SESS 

II ME/PSE 
    

M&I 

IV EEE A 

M&I 

IV EEE A 

Fri 

 

M&I 

IV EEE A 
   

EP LAB - Asst 

II MECH A 
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Faculty Name : Dr.J.Sangeetha       Faculty Code : 10220010      Designation : Associate Professor1 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

EM-II(T) 

IV EEE B 
 

DEM(T) 
VI EEE A 

 

L
U

N
C

H
 

CE 
VI EEE A 

PSTS – i/c 

VI EEE A 

Tue 

 

CE 
VI EEE A 

 
EM-II(T) 

IV EEE A 
 

BEEIE LAB – Asst 

II MECH B 

Wed 

 
  

Project 

VIII EEE B 

EP LAB – i/c 

II EEE B 

Thu 

 

EM-II(T) 

IV EEE A 
 CE 

VI EEE A 

EM-II(T) 

IV EEE B 
 

PSTS – Asst 

VI EEE B 

Fri 

 
 

CE 
VI EEE A 

   DEM(T) 
VI EEE B 

CE 
VI EEE A 

 

Faculty Name  : S.Manoharan     Faculty Code : 10230016             Designation: Assistant Professor (Sr.Gr) 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
 

Project 

VIII EEE B 

L
U

N
C

H
 

APSS LAB – i/c 

II M.E / PSE 

Tue 

 
 

Project 

VIII EEE A 
 

SCT 

II ME/PSE 
 ES 

VI EEE B 

Tech. Seminar - Asst 

II ME/PSE 

Wed 

 
 

SCT 

II ME/PSE 
 

ES 
VI EEE B 

EM LAB-II – Asst 

IV EEE A 

Thu 

 

ES 
VI EEE B 

   
SCT 

II ME/PSE 
 

SCT 

II ME/PSE 
 

Fri 

 
 ES 

VI EEE B 
 ES/SSD 

VI EEE B 
    

Faculty Name : M. Ganeshkumari Faculty Code : 10230018      Designation : Assistant Professor (Sr.Gr) 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
 

SSD 

VI EEE A 
 

APSP 

II ME/PSE 

L
U

N
C

H
 

PED LAB – Asst 

VI EEE B 

Tue 

 

APSP 

II ME/PSE 
 

SSD 

VI EEE A 
 

PED LAB – i/c 

VI EEE A 

Wed 

 

SSD 

VI EEE A 
 

APSP 

II ME/PSE 
 

PED LAB – Asst 

VI EEE B 

Thu 

 
 

ES/SSD 

VI EEE A 
 

APSP 

II ME/PSE 

PED LAB – i/c 

VI EEE A 

Fri 

 
     

SSD 

VI EEE A 
 

Project 

VIII EEE B 
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Faculty Name : M.Jeyamurugan Faculty Code : 10230019 Designation : Assistant Professor (Sr.Gr) 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

LICA 

IV EEE A 
 

LDIC 

IV EEE B 
 

L
U

N
C

H
 

LDIC LAB – i/c 

IV  EEE A 

Tue 

 
 

LICA/M&I 

IV EEE A 
 

LDIC 

IV EEE B 

LDIC LAB – Asst 

IV  EEE B 

Wed 

 

LDIC 

IV EEE B 
 

LICA 

IV EEE A 
 

LDIC LAB – i/c 

IV  EEE A 

Thu 

 
 

LDIC/M&I 

IV EEE B 
 

LICA 

IV EEE A 

LDIC LAB – Asst 

IV  EEE B 

Fri 

 
    

 
LDIC 

IV EEE B 
 

LICA 

IV EEE A 

 

Faculty Name: K.R.Jeyavelumani Faculty Code : 10235021 Designation: Assistant Professor 2 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

PST 

VI EEE A 
   

L
U

N
C

H
 
M&I 

IV EEE B 
 

Tech. Seminar – i/c 

IV EEE B 

Tue 

 
    

Project 

VIII EEE B 

Tech. Seminar – i/c 

IV EEE A 

Wed 

 
 

CS(T) 

IV EEE B 
 

M&I 

IV EEE B 
 

PST 

VI EEE A 

Project 

VIII EEE A 

PST 

VI EEE A 

Thu 

 
 

LICA/M&I 

IV EEE B 

CS(T) 

IV EEE B 
  

Project 

VIII EEE B 

Fri 

 

M&I 

IV EEE B 
   

PST 

VI EEE A 
  

M&I 

IV EEE B 

Faculty Name : M.Balamurugan Faculty Code : 10235033     Designation: Assistant Professor 2 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

BEEIE 

II MECH B 
 

BEEIE 

II MECH B 
 

L
U

N
C

H
 

BEEIE LAB – Asst 

II MECH A 

Tue 

 

BEEIE 

II MECH A 
  

Project 

VIII EEE A 

BEEIE LAB – i/c 

II MECH B 

Wed 

 
 

Project 

VIII EEE B 
 

BEEIE 

II MECH A 
 

BEEIE 

II MECH B 
 

BEEIE 

II MECH A 

Thu 

 
  

BEEIE 

II MECH B 
 

BEEIE 

II MECH A 
  

BEEIE 

II MECH B 

Fri 

 
  

BEEIE 

II MECH A 
 

EP LAB – Asst 

II MECH B 
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Faculty Name : T.Gopu Faculty Code : 10235041 Designation : Assistant Professor 2 

TIME → 

DAY ↓ 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

CE 

VI EEE B 
   

L
U

N
C

H
 

MPMC LAB – i/c 

VI  EEE B 

Tue 

 
  

Project 

VIII EEE A 

MPMC LAB – Asst 

VI  EEE A 

Wed 

 
 

CE 

VI EEE B 

Project 

VIII EEE B 

MPMC LAB – i/c 

VI  EEE B 

Thu 

 
 

CE 

VI EEE B 
  

MPMC LAB – Asst 

VI  EEE A 

Fri 

 
   

Project 

VIII EEE A 

CE 

VI EEE B 
 

CE 

VI EEE B 
 

Faculty Name : R. Jeyapandiprathap Faculty Code : 10235044   Designation : Assistant Professor 2 

TIME → 

DAY ↓ 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
  

SSD 

VI EEE B 
 

L
U

N
C

H
 PED LAB – i/c 

VI  EEE B 

Tue 

 
 

SSD 

VI EEE B 
  

PED LAB – Asst 

VI  EEE A 

Wed 

 
  

SSD 

VI EEE B 
 

 

PED LAB – i/c 

VI  EEE B 

Thu 

 
 

Project 

VIII EEE A 

PED LAB – Asst 

VI  EEE A 

Fri 

 

SSD 

VI EEE B 
  

SSD/ES 

VI EEE B 
 

EP LAB – i/c 

II MECH A 

  

Faculty Name : N.Vimal Radha Vignesh     Faculty Code : 10235047   Designation : Assistant Professor 2 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE B 
 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE A 
 

L
U

N
C

H
 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE B 
 

Tech. Seminar – Asst 

IV EEE B 

Tue 

 
 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE B 
 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE B 
 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE A 

Project 

VIII EEE B 

Wed 

 
 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE A 
 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE A 

Project 

VIII EEE A 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE B 
 

Thu 

 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE A 
 

EEGUC 

VIII EEE B 
   

EEGUC 

VIII EEE A 
 

Fri 

 
      

Project 

VIII EEE B 
 

 



K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, POTTAPALAYAM – 630612 

FACULTY WORK LOAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

Academic Year: 2018-2019    Semester: EVEN                          With effect from 19.12. 2018 

Page 7 of 8 
 

Faculty Name : A.Manoj Faculty Code : 10235048 Designation : Assistant Professor 2 

TIME → 

DAY ↓ 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
 

TQM 

VIII EEE A 
 

CS(T) 

IV EEE A 

L
U

N
C

H
 

TQM 

VIII EEE A 

PSTS – Asst 

VI  EEE A 

Tue 

 

TQM 

VIII EEE A 
   

TQM 

VIII EEE A 
 

Tech. Seminar – Asst 

IV EEE A 

Wed 

 
  

TQM 

VIII EEE A 
 

Project 

VIII EEE A 

Thu 

 
 

Project 

VIII EEE A 
 

Project 

VIII EEE A 

TQM 

VIII EEE A 

PSTS – i/c 

VI  EEE B 

Fri 

 

Project 

VIII EEE A 
 

CS(T) 

IV EEE A 
      

Faculty Name : Dr.S.P.Rajaram  Faculty Code : 10235051    Designation : Assistant Professor 2 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am- 

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
  

HVDC 

II ME/PSE 
 

L
U

N
C

H
 

APSS LAB – Asst 

II M.E / PSE 

Tue 

 
    

HVDC 

II ME/PSE 

Tech. Seminar – i/c 

II M.E / PSE 

Wed 

 
    

EP LAB – i/c 

II EEE A 

Thu 

 
  

HVDC 

II ME/PSE 
  

HVDC 

II ME/PSE 
  

Fri 

 

NPTEL 

II M.E / PSE 

NPTEL 

II M.E / PSE 

NPTEL 

II M.E / PSE 
  

Faculty Name : Dr.A.P.S. Ramalakshmi      Faculty Code: 10235059  Designation : Assistant Professor 2 

TIME → 

DAY ↓ 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
 

T&D 

IV EEE A 
 

T&D 

IV EEE B 

L
U

N
C

H
 

EM LAB-II – i/c 

IV EEE A 

Tue 

 

T&D 

IV EEE B 
  

T&D 

IV EEE A 

EM LAB-II - Asst 

IV EEE B 

Wed 

 

T&D 

IV EEE A 
 

T&D 

IV EEE B 
 

EM LAB-II – i/c 

IV EEE A 

Thu 

 
  

T&D 

IV EEE A 
 

EM LAB-II - Asst 

IV EEE B 

Fri 

 
 

T&D 

IV EEE B 
  

CS/T&D 

IV EEE A 
 

CS/T&D 

IV EEE B 
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Faculty Name : V.Sindhu Faculty Code : 10235060    Designation : Assistant Professor 2 

TIME → 

DAY ↓ 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
 

Project 

VIII EEE B 
 

L
U

N
C

H
 

EC LAB – i/c 

II EEE B 

Tue 

 

CT 

II EEE B 
  

CT(T) 

II EEE B 

EC LAB – Asst 

II EEE A 

Wed 

 
 

Project 

VIII EEE B 
 

CT 

II EEE B 

EP LAB – Asst 

II EEE B 

Thu 

 
 

CT 

II EEE B 
   

Project 

VIII EEE B 

Fri 

 
 

Project 

VIII EEE A 
  

CCA 

II EEE B 

CT 

II EEE B 
  

Faculty Name : R.Sridevi Faculty Code : 102350 62   Designation : Assistant Professor 2 

TIME → 

DAY ↓ 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm

-1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 
   

Project 

VIII EEE B 

L
U

N
C

H
 

MPMC LAB – Asst 

VI  EEE B 

Tue 

 
 

Project 

VIII EEE A 
 

ES 

VI EEE A 

MPMC LAB – i/c 

VI  EEE A 

Wed 

 
 

ES 

VI EEE A 
  

MPMC LAB – Asst 

VI  EEE B 

Thu 

 
 

ES/SSD 

VI EEE A 
 

ES 

VI EEE A 

MPMC LAB – i/c 

VI  EEE A 

Fri 

 

ES 

VI EEE A 
 

Project 

VIII EEE A 
 

EP LAB – i/c 

II MECH B 

Faculty Name : Dr.M.Mahalakshmi Faculty Code : 10235065    Designation : Assistant Professor 2 

Day ↓ 

Period → 

I II III IV Lunch V VI VII VIII 

9.00am-

9.50am 

9.50am-

10.40am 

10.55am-

11.45am 

11.45am-

12.35pm 

12.35pm-

1.10pm 

1.10pm-

1.55pm 

1.55pm-

2.40pm 

02.50pm- 

03.35pm 
03.35pm- 

04.20pm 

Mon 

 

CT(T) 

II EEE A 
  

PST 

VI EEE B 

L
U

N
C

H
 

EC LAB – Asst 

II EEE B 

Tue 

 

PST 

VI EEE B 
 

Project 

VIII EEE A 
 

EC LAB – i/c 

II EEE A 

Wed 

 
   

CT 

II EEE A 

EP LAB – Asst 

II EEE A 

Thu 

 
 

CT 

II EEE A 

Project 

VIII EEE A 
 

PST 

VI EEE B 
   

Fri 

 
  

CT 

II EEE A 

CT 

II EEE A 

CCA 

II EEE A 
  

PST 

VI EEE B 

 


